Klasyfikacja: M50

Msc Zawodnik
SCHUBERT Frank
LACZNY Leszek
SOBCZYK Grzegorz
GRANICZNY Krzysztof
LUKOWSKI Dariusz
MIKOLAJCZYK Jacek
KLODZINSKI Robert
SKORUPINSKI Jarostaw

0 N O U B WN B

Znaleziono 8 wynik(éw)

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Numer

230
200
510
176
103
113
12

155

POLSKAMAN TRIATHLON WOLSZTYN - SREDNI

PolskaMan Triathlon Wolsztyn 2020
ROBUSTUS Sp. z 0.0. Sp. k.
2020-08-16

Wolsztyn

113 km

Klub
GARBSENER SC

GMINA STRZELCE OPOLSKIE

OPONYEXPRESS

Punkt pomiarowy: 1,9 km

Kategoria
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

Pltywanie
1.9km
00:39:09 35
00:41:27 57
00:40:30 50
00:43:11 64
00:44:57 75
00:43:06 62
00:47:32 84
00:58:29 105

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

00:03:53
00:03:52
00:05:25
00:03:36
00:03:48
00:07:01
00:05:12
00:05:53

Rower

Bieg

BASPSRT
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